
APPSC GROUP-2 PRELIMS 2026
35 Tests Complete Test Series Plan

Medium: English + Telugu Start Date: March 10, 2026 End Date: June 30, 2026

Negative Marking: As per APPSC Rules

📅 Complete Schedule: March 10 – June 30, 2026 | 35 Tests | 16 Weeks Strategic Preparation

Note: Schedule is designed for optimal preparation rhythm (Tue/Thu/Sat pattern). Current Affairs tests cover
quarterly periods. Final Grand Test on June 30 simulates exact APPSC pattern. Schedule subject to change based
on official APPSC notification.



PHASE 1 – TOPIC WISE TESTS (18) | Mar 10 – May 9

📚 Indian History (5 Tests)

🌍 Geography (5 Tests)

👥 Indian Society (3 Tests)

🧠 Mental Ability (5 Tests)

Test Date Topics Covered

Test 1 Mar 10, Tue Indus Valley Civilization + Vedic Age

Test 2 Mar 14, Sat Buddhism & Jainism + Mauryan Empire

Test 3 Mar 17, Tue Gupta Empire + Harshavardhana

Test 4 Mar 21, Sat Delhi Sultanate + Mughal Empire + Bhakti & Sufi Movements

Test 5 Mar 24, Tue Modern History: 1857 Revolt – Freedom Movement – Post Independence

Test Date Topics Covered

Test 6 Mar 28, Sat Earth Structure + Interior of Earth + Landforms

Test 7 Mar 31, Tue Atmosphere + Climate + Monsoons

Test 8 Apr 4, Sat Oceanography: Tides, Waves, Currents

Test 9 Apr 7, Tue Geography of India

Test 10 Apr 11, Sat Geography of Andhra Pradesh

Test Date Topics Covered

Test 11 Apr 14, Tue Structure of Indian Society: Family, Marriage, Caste, Tribe

Test 12 Apr 18, Sat Social Issues in Contemporary India

Test 13 Apr 21, Tue Welfare Schemes + Constitutional Provisions for Social Justice

Test Date Topics Covered

Test 14 Apr 25, Sat Logical Reasoning Fundamentals

Test 15 Apr 28, Tue Series + Coding Decoding



PHASE 2 – SUBJECT TESTS (7) | May 12 – Jun 2

PHASE 3 – CURRENT AFFAIRS TESTS (5) | Jun 6 – Jun 20

Test Date Topics Covered

Test 16 May 2, Sat Relations + Analogy + Odd Man Out

Test 17 May 5, Tue Arithmetic: Percentage, Ratio, Average, Profit & Loss

Test 18 May 9, Sat Data Interpretation + Time & Work + Speed Distance

Test Date Test Focus

Test 19 May 12, Tue Full Indian History (Comprehensive)

Test 20 May 16, Sat Full Geography (India + World + AP)

Test 21 May 19, Tue Indian Society (Complete Syllabus)

Test 22 May 23, Sat Mental Ability (All Topics)

Test 23 May 26, Tue Indian History + Geography (Integrated)

Test 24 May 30, Sat Society + Mental Ability (Combined)

Test 25 Jun 2, Tue Mixed GS: History, Geography, Society, MA

Test Date Current Affairs Coverage

Test 26 Jun 6, Sat Current Affairs: January – March 2026

Test 27 Jun 9, Tue Current Affairs: April – June 2026

Test 28 Jun 13, Sat Current Affairs: July – September 2026 (Projected)

Test 29 Jun 16, Tue Current Affairs: October – December 2026 (Projected)

Test 30 Jun 20, Sat Current Affairs – Andhra Pradesh Special (Year Round Focus)



PHASE 4 – GRAND TESTS (5) | Jun 23 – Jun 30

📍 For enrollment, test access, detailed solutions & performance analytics visit: www.carpediemias.com
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Test Date Test Description

Test 31 Jun 23, Tue Full Length Grand Test – 1 (APPSC Pattern)

Test 32 Jun 25, Thu Full Length Grand Test – 2 (APPSC Pattern)

Test 33 Jun 27, Sat Full Length Grand Test – 3 (APPSC Pattern)

Test 34 Jun 29, Mon Full Length Grand Test – 4 (APPSC Pattern)

Test 35 Jun 30, Tue 🎯 FINAL GRAND TEST – Exact APPSC Pattern, Timing & Difficulty Level

https://www.carpediemias.com/

